4/10/2016

gid LastName

418 P

419 DEW

Totals:

Drawer

$502.25
($244.00)

$258.25

Drawer Report TP

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($327.15) ($7.90)
$0.00 $0.00 ($538.50) ($5.00)

($865.65) ($12.90)

#Paids/'Void

21

16

37

Handle Net Handle

$837.30 $829.40

$299.50 $294.50
$1,136.80 $1,123.90

$0.00

$0.00

46

16

62



