## Drawer Report TP

4/10/2016

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						<b>QRace</b>					
	418 P	\$502.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$327.15)	(\$7.90)	21	\$837.30	\$829.40	\$0.00	46
	419 DEW	(\$244.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$538.50)	(\$5.00)	16	\$299.50	\$294.50	\$0.00	16
Totals:		\$258.25			(\$865.65)	(\$12.90)	37	\$1,136.80	\$1,123.90		62